
FEMALE 180.0 RESULTS

Female 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Tweed JCN 170.0 185.0 0

2 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 171.4 125.0 0

3 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 170.0 115.0 0

4 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 171.0 115.0 0

5 Rosie Spratt Basehor Linwood 179.2 115.0 0

6 Savanna  Adams Tonganoxie 175.0 110.0 0

7 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 171.0 100.0 0

8 Rachel Solwa Tonganoxie 166.0 90.0 0

9 Carmen Snyder Tonganoxie 176.0 90.0 0

10 Angelina Barnett Basehor Linwood 167.8 85.0 0

11 Des Schackleford Easton 170.0 80.0 0

12 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs 177.0 80.0 0

13 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 171.0 75.0 0

14 Hannah Hull Basehor Linwood 167.0 70.0 0

15 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 177.6 70.0 0

16 Emma  Tyndall Bonner Springs 167.0 60.0 0

Female 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma Tweed JCN 170.0 295.0 0

2 Rosie Spratt Basehor Linwood 179.2 240.0 0

3 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 171.0 210.0 0

4 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 171.4 200.0 0

5 Savanna  Adams Tonganoxie 175.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 171.0 180.0 0

7 Carmen Snyder Tonganoxie 176.0 170.0 0

8 Angelina Barnett Basehor Linwood 167.8 155.0 0

9 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs 177.0 140.0 0

10 Des Schackleford Easton 170.0 135.0 0

11 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 177.6 135.0 0

12 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 170.0 130.0 0

13 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 171.0 85.0 0

14 Rachel Solwa Tonganoxie 166.0 0 0

15 Hannah Hull Basehor Linwood 167.0 0 0

16 Emma  Tyndall Bonner Springs 167.0 0 0

Female 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Tweed JCN 170.0 155.0 0

2 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 171.4 140.0 0

3 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 170.0 115.0 0

4 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 171.0 115.0 0

5 Savanna  Adams Tonganoxie 175.0 110.0 0

6 Carmen Snyder Tonganoxie 176.0 110.0 0

7 Rachel Solwa Tonganoxie 166.0 95.0 0

8 Angelina Barnett Basehor Linwood 167.8 95.0 0

9 Rosie Spratt Basehor Linwood 179.2 95.0 0

10 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 171.0 90.0 0

11 Hannah Hull Basehor Linwood 167.0 85.0 0

12 Des Schackleford Easton 170.0 75.0 0

13 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 171.0 75.0 0

14 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs 177.0 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Emma  Tyndall Bonner Springs 167.0 0 0

16 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 177.6 0 0

Female 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Tweed JCN 170.0 635.0 10

2 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 171.4 465.0 8

3 Rosie Spratt Basehor Linwood 179.2 450.0 6

4 Hanna Halterman Tonganoxie 171.0 425.0 4

5 Savanna  Adams Tonganoxie 175.0 415.0 2

6 Sarah Mays Tonganoxie 171.0 385.0 0

7 Carmen Snyder Tonganoxie 176.0 370.0 0

8 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 170.0 360.0 0

9 Angelina Barnett Basehor Linwood 167.8 335.0 1

10 Jaidyn  Shide Bonner Springs 177.0 295.0 0

11 Des Schackleford Easton 170.0 290.0 0

12 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 171.0 235.0 0

13 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 177.6 205.0 0

14 Rachel Solwa Tonganoxie 166.0 185.0 0

15 Hannah Hull Basehor Linwood 167.0 155.0 0

16 Emma  Tyndall Bonner Springs 167.0 60.0 0


